ERECTING A MACHINE WORK SHOP AND 
OFFICE ON THE EAST SIDE OF LO ANT 
STREET. 	 FEET NORTH
ATLANTIC 

ABOUT 
 AVENUE, 

EIGHTY 
BOROUGH OB 

BROOKLYN. 
The time allowed for doing and completing the 

work will be ninety (go) calendar days. 
The surety required will be Fifteen Thousand 

Dollars ($15,000). 
The bidder will state the price of each item 

or article contained in the specifications, per 
engine or other unit of measure, by which the 
bids will be tested. 

Delivery will be required to be made from 
time to time and in such quantities and places